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T.Sup.Ciencias Económicas y/o Empresaria (P. FUN

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Total A Total B Puntuación Total

ALTAMIRANO MERINO, MAXIMO MANUEL

ARIAS LOPEZ, JORGE

BENAVENTE MARTIN, MARIA NURIA

CALDERA CORDERO, MARIA ROSA

CALDERON SOTO, TERESA MARIA

CASTILLO MORENO, ISABEL

CHAMIZO TAPIA, MARIANO

CHAMORRO MOLINA, SERGIO

CORTES GOMEZ, ROSA MARIA

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO

FRESNEDA SILVA, BARBARA

GARCIA REBOLLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GEMIO ZUMALAVE, MARIA DEL PILAR

GIL SAEZ, JESUS CARLOS

GIRALDO LORENTE, PENELOPE

GONZALEZ CASADO, ANA BELEN

HERNANDEZ BELLO, REYES

HERNANDEZ SAEZ, MIGUEL

JIMENEZ MACIAS, MARIA ISABEL

7**0**87

0***12*7

289***2*

0*8***45

***669*7

**844**7

5***5*59

*92**1*1

80****01

***962*6

088*0***

76**1*7*

80*4*5**

0*0*0*5*

*894***5

0****000

07*5**5*

****6736

80**56**

07**4*8*

   1,200

   2,325

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   0,450

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   0,075

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   0,560

   0,280

   0,280

   0,420

   0,140

   0,420

   0,280

   0,280

   0,560

   0,420

   0,280

   0,420

   0,140

   0,560

   0,800

   0,420

   0,140

   0,280

   0,700

   0,140

   1,760

   2,605

   0,280

   7,620

   0,140

   0,870

   0,280

   0,280

   7,760

   0,495

   0,280

   0,420

   0,140

   7,760

   8,000

   0,420

   0,140

   0,280

   7,900

   0,140

   1,200

   2,325

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   0,450

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   0,075

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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LAFARGA CAMPOMANES, LUIS MANUEL

LAINA RUIZ, ROBERTO

LOPEZ SAMPER, SILVIA

MARTINEZ MACEDO, MARIA VANESA

MEJIAS GALLARDO, CARLOS

MERINO DELGADO, MARCOS MANUEL

PEREZ TORRES, SOFIA

POLAN MORATO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

POVEDA LOZANO, ANA

RAMOS CABALLERO, SILVIA

RAMOS MOREJON, SONIA

RIVERO PEREZ, JUAN IGNACIO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA

SALGUERO PEREZ, ANTONIO JAVIER

SANCHEZ COLLADO, ALBA MARIA

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCA

SANTOS REINO, OLGA MARIA

SOLETO BARAMBONES, MIGUEL ANGEL

VIERA PACIFICO, RUBEN JOSE

VITORINO MATEOS, PAULA MARINA

5088****

**2*58*5

***204*9

08***4*0

80***08*

***8*352

0**4**92

76****19

5***273*

529****7

*00*5**9

*4**6*21

**075*0*

*62**6*0

092****6

*62*41**

*8**27*7

*602***2

088****5

*010*5**

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,375

   0,000

   0,900

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,600

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   3,075

   0,140

   0,140

   0,280

   0,280

   0,560

   0,140

   0,420

   0,280

   0,280

   0,280

   0,140

   0,420

   0,700

   0,140

   0,280

   0,280

   0,420

   0,420

   0,700

   0,560

   0,140

   0,140

   0,280

   0,280

   3,935

   0,140

   1,320

   0,280

   0,280

   0,280

   0,140

   1,020

   7,900

   0,140

   0,280

   7,480

   0,420

   0,420

   7,900

   3,635

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,375

   0,000

   0,900

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,600

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   3,075

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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YUSTE MONGE, ESTHER MARIA *006**7*    7,200    0,560    7,760   7,200    0,000
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